

Item	Quantity	Mies Construction Inc.		Wildcat Construction Co., Inc. & Subsidiaries		Dondlinger & Sons Const. Co., Inc.		Nowak Construction Co.		Engineer's Estimate		
		Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	
Schedule of Prices												
PIPE, SS 8" - LF	645.00	\$54.00	\$34,830.00		\$53.00	\$34,185.00	\$55.00	\$35,475.00	\$112.00	\$72,240.00	\$44.00	\$28,380.00
PIPE, CASING BY BORE (18" ID MIN.) - LF	170.00	\$516.00	\$87,720.00		\$475.00	\$80,750.00	\$475.00	\$80,750.00	\$528.50	\$89,845.00	\$550.00	\$93,500.00
MH, STANDARD SS (4') - EA	4.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$5,600.00	\$22,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$24,400.00	\$4,675.00	\$18,700.00
RISER ASSEMBLY 4", MANHOLE - EA	1.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00		\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00
PIPE, CONNECT TO EXISTING - EA	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00		\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,850.00	\$7,700.00
TESTING AND INSPECTION, SS PIPE - LF	645.00	\$1.00	\$645.00		\$4.00	\$2,580.00	\$1.50	\$967.50	\$1.00	\$645.00	\$1.65	\$1,064.25
SANITARY SEWER ABANDONMENT - LS	1.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$13,635.00	\$13,635.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
EROSION CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
SEEDING - LS	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
SEEDING, TEMPORARY - LS	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
SITE CLEARING - LS	1.00	\$13,300.00	\$13,300.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00
SITE RESTORATION - LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
13 Items	Totals		\$176,195.00			\$183,850.00		\$191,692.50		\$227,230.00		\$183,664.25